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Sunnuntai 24.4.2022 
 
 Artistic fitness (1) 
1. Eevi Seikkula, Team Top Gun, Rauma 

  
 Acrobatic fitness (4) 
2. Oona Ylitolonen, Team Elite Academy, Helsinki 
3. Senja Kortelainen,Team Fysiomaker, Kajaani 
4. Camilla Bergström, Team Top Gun, Kerava 
5. Maikku Hiljanen, Team Elite Academy, Jyväskylä 

 
 Fit Model (8)  
6. Erika Stenvall, Team Elite Academy, Joutseno 
7. Linda Oljakka, Team FitFabriken, Laukkoski 
8. Sara Hyytiäinen, Dream Team Athletes, Helsinki 
9. Emily Green, Team Fitfarm, Raisio 152 
10. Mira Rönnberg, Team Golden Fitness, Helsinki 
11. Sofia Berkinfand, Team Strong Body, Helsinki 
12. Johanna Nikkanen, Team Strong Body, Lohja 
13. Ida Jokinen, Team Golden Fitness, Hämeenlinna 

 
 Women’s physique, avoin sarja (1) 
14. Anni Ruotsalainen, Team Fysiomaker, Kuopio 

   
 Men’s physique junorit 20–23-vuotiaat (4) 
1. Niko Heiskanen, Team Kuofit, Kuopio 
2. Eetu Luoma, Team Bull’s All Out, Nokia 
3. Mohammad Kader, Team Fit Lions, Espoo 
4. Janne Romppanen, Team Pro Level, Tampere 

 
 Men’s physique masters SM 40 (4) 
5. Lari Kaltiola, Team Pirantti Sport, Joensuu 
6. Lari Närhi, Team Karboni, Mikkeli 
7. Janne-Pekka Marttila, Northern Lights Fitness Team, Oulu 
8. Tero Leinonen, Northern Lights Fitness Team, Oulu 
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 Bikini fitness juniorit SM 16–19-vuotiaat (6) 
9. Kia Norring, Team Tähtikunto, Karkkila 
10. Adeliina Kaarlenkaski, Team MK-Physique, Tampere 

11. Iida Halttunen, Jeven ja Eelin tiimi, Jyväskylä 
12. Emma Hautala, Team Fitfarm, Kokkola 
13. Miisa Vaara, Team Jiipee, Haaparanta 
14. Pirta-Kukka Degerman, Team Fullmetal, Äänekoski 
103. Tuuli Kiviranta, Team Fullmetal, Jyväskylä 

 
 Bikini fitness juniorit SM 20–23-vuotiaat – 166 cm (10) 
15. Iida Jääskeläinen, Team Fullmetal, Jyväskylä 
16. Iina Korhonen, Team Optimal Fit K&M, Hollola 
17. Jenna Nummelin, Team Fullmetal, Jyväskylä 
18. Iida-Lotta Mäki, Team Elite Academy, Lempäälä 
19. Laura Annola, Team Pro Fit, Turku 
20. Isa Tarvainen, Team Pro Level, Utsjoki 
21. Nina Turunen, Team East Body, Joensuu 
22. Henniina Meriläinen, Team West Coast Trainers, Pori 
23. Erin Hursti, Team Elixir Physique, Hyvinkää 
24. Adele Arvonen, Team Madness, Turku 

 
 Bikini fitness juniorit SM 20–23-vuotiaat + 166 cm (13) 
25. Saana Rautiainen, Team MK-Physique, Tampere 
26. Silja Kuusela, WellGo Fitness Team, Helsinki 
27. Eevi Seikkula, Team Top Gun, Rauma 
28. Riina Korhola, Team Fitfarm, Lahti 
29. Emilia Kujala, Team Sportlife, Tampere 
30. Eveliina Mikkola, Team Fitfarm, Forssa 
31. Saga Granlund, Team Fitfarm, Jyväskylä 
32. Tara Karihtala, Team Pro Level, Jyväskylä 
33. Viivi Kynäslahti, WellGo Fitness Team, Tampere 
34. Pinja Putkonen, Team Balanced Body, Jyväskylä 
35. Petra Lehtinen, Team Finnish Physique Academy, Tampere 
36. Vilma Myllymaa, Team West Coast Fitness Academy, Laitila 
37. Pihla Idström, Team Elite Academy, Salo 
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 Bikini fitness masters SM 45 (5) 
38. Tetta Härkönen, Team Glory, Helsinki 
39. Leena Uhtakari, Team Bull’s All Out, Tampere 
40. Päivi Säisä, Team LadyLine, Iisalmi 
41. Sanna Laakso, Team Fitfarm, Juokslahti 
42. Virpi Pylkkönen, Team Pirantti Sport, Joensuu 

 
 Bikini fitness masters SM 40 (8) 
43. Marjo Mattila, Team West Coast Trainers, Kaasmarkku 
44. Kati Jokela, Team Badass Athletes, Helsinki 
45. Ellen Tullinen, Optimal Fit K&M, Mikkeli 
46. Anna Kallio, Team Pro Level, Kerava 
47. Johanna Guessous, Team Sportlife, Pirkkala 
48. Minna Mäkeläinen, Team Pirantti Sport, Joensuu 
49. Kaisa Kaltiola, Team Pirantti Sport, Joensuu 
50. Maiju Hill, Team Warriors, Espoo 

 
 Bikini fitness masters SM 35 (6) 
51. Heidi Vainio, Team X-Shape, Seinäjoki 
52. Riikka Lehtosalo, Team JiiPee, Rovaniemi 
53. Soile Sallinen, Team East Body, Vantaa 
54. Irene Pallari, Team FitBody Pro, Keminmaa 
55. Saara Aura, Team Pro Level, Helsinki 
56. Tiia Kuusela, Team Optimal Fit, Lahti 

 
 Men’s physique – 180 cm (12) 
15. Lari Närhi, Team Karboni, Mikkeli 
16. Mohammad Kader, Team Fit Lions, Espoo 
17. Olli Nurmikanta, Team Pirantti Sport, Joensuu 
18. Janne-Pekka Marttila, Northern Lights Fitness Team, Oulu 
19. Memo Ismail, Team Fit Lions, Helsinki 
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 Men’s physique + 180 cm (12) 
20. Eetu Luoma, Team Bull’s All Out, Nokia 
21. Lari Kaltiola, Team Pirantti Sport, Joensuu 
22. Markus Metsänen, Team Karboni, Säynätsalo 
23. Turo Shemeikka, Team X-Shape, Seinäjoki 
24. Valtteri Väkiparta, Team Tzemppi, Pori 
25. Tero Leinonen, Northern Lights Fitness Team, Oulu 
26. Santeri Karhu, Team East Body, Nurmijärvi 
27. Niko Heiskanen, Team Kuofit, Kuopio 
28. Janne Romppanen, Team Pro Level, Tampere 
29. Lauri Tuohisto-Kokko, Team Pro Level, Espoo 
30. Antti Koli, Team Bull’s All Out, Turku 
31. Delan Kako, Team Golden Life, Helsinki 

 
 Bikini fitness – 160 cm (12) 
32. Isa Tarvainen, Team Pro Level, Utsjoki 
33. Nina Moritz, Team Pro Academy, Espoo 
34. Henniina Meriläinen, Team West Coast Trainers, Pori 
35. Laura Annola, Team Pro Fit, Turku 
36. Noora Paukku, Team East Body, Helsinki 
37. Iina Korhonen, Team Optimal Fit K&M, Hollola 
38. Saara Aura, Team Pro Level, Helsinki 
39. Daniela Kenton, Team Elite Academy, Pori 
40. Marjo Voutilainen, Team Pro Level, Helsinki 
41. Janette Lyyski, Team Fitfarm, Turku 152 
42. Marjo Mattila, Team West Coast Trainers, Kaasmarkku 
43. Dina Rahkola, Jeven ja Eelin Tiimi, Helsinki 

 
 Bikini fitness – 163 cm (11) 
44. Jenna Nummelin, Team Fullmetal, Jyväskylä 
45. Iida Halttunen, Jeven ja Eelin tiimi, Jyväskylä 
46. Tiia Kuusela, Team Optimal Fit, Lahti 
47. Maiju Hill, Team Warriors, Espoo 
48. Adele Arvonen, Team Madness, Turku 
49. Kati Jokela, Team Badass Athletes, Helsinki 
50. Roosa Määttä, Team MK Pro, Tuusula 
51. Rosa Svenn, Team Balanced Body, Vantaa 
52. Iida Jääskeläinen, Team Fullmetal, Jyväskylä 
53. Riina Kainulainen-Mutanen, Team Pro Level, Vantaa 
54. Renata Vanhatalo, Team Pro Academy, Espoo 
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 Bikini fitness – 166 cm (13) 
55. Netta Koskinen, Team Fitfarm, Valkeakoski 
56. Nina Turunen, Team East Body, Joensuu 
57. Anna Kallio, Team Pro Level, Kerava 
58. Riikka Lehtosalo, Team JiiPee, Rovaniemi 
59. Sanna Paasimaa, Team Elite Academy, Hämeenlinna 
60. Minna Mäkeläinen, Team Pirantti Sport, Joensuu 
61. Irene Pallari, Team FitBody Pro, Keminmaa 
62. Pirta-Kukka Degerman, Team Fullmetal, Äänekoski 
63. Iida-Lotta Mäki, Team Elite Academy, Lempäälä 
64. Ellen Tullinen, Optimal Fit K&M, Mikkeli 
65. Tuuli Kiviranta, Team Fullmetal, Jyväskylä 
66. Erin Hursti, Team Elixir Physique, Hyvinkää 
67. Léa Jouanneau, Invicta Fitness Team, Espoo 

 
 Bikini fitness – 169 cm (12) 
68. Pihla Idström, Team Elite Academy, Salo 
69. Heidi Vainio, Team X-Shape, Seinäjoki 
70. Mia Pellinen, Team Fysiomotion, Kokkola 
71. Riina Korhola, Team Fitfarm, Lahti 
72. Elina Loijas, Team Warriors, Espoo 
73. Eevi Seikkula, Team Top Gun, Rauma 
74. Adeliina Kaarlenkaski, Team MK-Physique, Tampere 
75. Sonja Rantalainen, Team Fitfarm, Tampere 
76. Petra Lehtinen, Team Finnish Physique Academy, Tampere 
77. Laura Martikainen, Team MK Pro, Turku 
78. Emilia Kujala, Team Sportlife, Tampere 
79. Johanna Guessous, Team Sportlife, Pirkkala 

 
  



 
 

FITNESS CLASSIC LAHTI 2022 
KILPAILIJALISTAT 
sunnuntai 24.4.2022 

 6 

 Bikini fitness – 172 cm (12) 
80. Aino Haavisto, Team Elixir Physique, Espoo 
81. Sofia Valmari, Team Pro Academy, Vantaa 
82. Hilla Sarviaho, Team Strong Body, Espoo 
83. Miisa Vaara, Team Jiipee, Haaparanta 
84. Saga Granlund, Team Fitfarm, Jyväskylä 
85. Jasmin Vornanen, Team East Body, Helsinki 
86. Vilma Myllymaa, Team West Coast Fitness Academy, Laitila 
87. Emma Hautala, Team Fitfarm, Kokkola 
88. Pinja Putkonen, Team Balanced Body, Jyväskylä 
89. Jonna Mäkelä, Team Badass Athletes, Tampere 
90. Nea Kontturi, Team East Body, Turku 
91. Silja Kuusela, WellGo Fitness Team, Helsinki 

 
 Bikini fitness + 172 cm (11) 
92. Soile Sallinen, Team East Body, Vantaa 
93. Saana Rautiainen, Team MK-Physique, Tampere 
94. Viivi Kynäslahti, WellGo Fitness Team, Tampere 
95. Leena Uhtakari, Team Bull’s All Out, Tampere 
96. Tara Karihtala, Team Pro Level, Jyväskylä 
97. Sanna Mattila, Team Fitfarm, Tampere 
98. Eveliina Mikkola, Team Fitfarm, Forssa 
99. Jonna Huhtakangas, Team Bull’s All Out, Kokkola 
100. Marianne Lehtimäki, Lean Team, Tampere 
101. Kaisa Kaltiola, Team Pirantti Sport, Joensuu 
102. Lilia Hosko, Team MK Pro, Kotka 

 


